CraTHCTHKA 3a ycieBaeMocTTa

HBO 7. xmac
Touku (oT - 70) = BET = =
06110 Bpou > Mbxe Bpou > 2Kenu Bpoi >
0| 8| 1037 5 504 3 533
0-0.499 8| 1037 5 504 3 533
0.5-0.999 0 1037 0 504 0 533
1-1.499 2 1035 2 502 0 533
1.5-1.999 1 1034 0 502 1 532
2-2.499 6 1028 3 499 3 529
2.5 -2.999 0| 1028| 0 499 0 529
3-3.499 4 1024 2 497 2 527
3.5-3.999 0| 1024 0 497 0 527
4-4.499 3 1021 2 495 1 526
4.5 -4.999 0 1021 0 495 0 526
5-5.499 4 1017 1 494 3 523
5.5-5.999 0) 1017 0 494 0 523
6-6.499 11 1006 6 488 5 518
6.5 - 6.999 1 1005 1 487 0 518
7-7.499 12 993 9 478 3 515
7.5-7.999 4 989 2 476 2 513
8-8.499 13 976 8 468 5 508
8.5-8.999 1 975 0 468 1 507
9-9.499 13 962 5 463 8 499
9.5-9.999 0) 962 0 463 0 499
10 - 10.499 9 953 7 456 2 497
10.5-10.999 3| 950 2 454 1 496
11-11.499 12 938 8 446 4 492
11.5-11.999 3 935 2 444 1 491
12 -12.499 11 924 8 436 3 488
12.5-12.999 4 920 3 433 1 487
13 -13.499 14 906 10 423 4 483
13.5-13.999 6 900 2 421 4 479
14 - 14.499 8| 892 5 416 3 476
14.5 - 14.999 3| 889 2 414 1 475
15 -15.499 9 880 4 410 5 470
15.5-15.999 4 876 1 409 3 467
16 - 16.499 7 869 1 408 6| 461
16.5 - 16.999 4 865 4 404 0 461
17 -17.499 10 855 5 399 5 456
17.5-17.999 6 849 4 395 2 454
18 - 18.499 6 843 5 390 1 453
18.5-18.999 3| 840 0 390, 3 450
19 -19.499 13 827 8 382 5 445
19.5-19.999 6 821 3 379 3 442
20 -20.499 12 809 9 370 3 439
20.5 - 20.999 4 805 2 368 2 437
21 -21.499 4 801 2 366 2 435
21.5-21.999 4 797 4 362 0 435
22 -22.499 10 787 7 355 3 432
22.5-22.999 2 785 0 355 2 430
23-23.499 11 774 7 348| 4 426
23.5 - 23.999 1 773 1 347 0 426
24 -24.499 8| 765 3 344 5 421
24.5 - 24.999 7| 758 2 342 5 416
25 -25.499 7| 751 5 337 2 414
25.5-25.999 5 746 1 336 4 410
26 - 26.499 6 740 2 334 4 406
26.5 - 26.999 1 739 1 333 0 406
27 -27.499 11 728 8 325 3 403
27.5-27.999 7 721 4 321 3 400
28 - 28.499 7 714 4 317, 3 397
28.5 - 28.999 2 712 1 316 1 396
29 -29.499 5 707, 3 313] 2 394
29.5-29.999 3| 704 1 312 2 392
30 - 30.499 6 698 2 310 4 388
30.5 - 30.999, 4 694 2 308| 2 386
31-31.499 9 685 4 304 5 381
31.5 - 31.999, 5 680 3 301 2 379
32-32.499 3 677 1 300 2 377
32.5-32.999 6 671 5 295 1 376
33 -33.499 5 666 3 292 2 374
33.5 - 33.999, 6 660 5 287 1 373
34 -34.499 10 650 7 280 3 370
34.5 - 34.999 3| 647 3 277, 0 370
35-35.499 11 636 6 271 5 365
35.5 - 35.999, 6 630 2 269 4 361
36 - 36.499 5 625 4 265) 1 360
36.5 - 36.999 2 623 1 264 1 359
37 -37.499 8| 615 4 260, 4 355
37.5 - 37.999, 7 608 4 256 3 352
38 - 38.499 8| 600 5 251 3 349




38.5 - 38.999, 2 598| 0 251 2 347
39 - 39.499 11 587 7 244 4 343
39.5 - 39.999 2 585 2 242 0 343
40 - 40.499| 8| 577 3 239 5 338
40.5 - 40.999 5 572 3 236 2 336
41 - 41.499 11 561 5 231 6 330
41.5-41.999 5 556 4 227, 1 329
42 - 42.499 7 549 3 224 4 325
42.5-42.999 11 538| 4 220 7 318
43 - 43.499 4 534 2 218| 2 316
43.5-43.999 4 530 3 215 1 315
44 - 44,499 10 520 4 211 6| 309
44.5 - 44.999 4 516 3 208| 1 308
45 - 45.499 5 511 1 207, 4 304
45.5 - 45.999 7 504 4 203] 3 301
46 - 46.499 9 495 4 199 5 296
46.5 - 46.999 4 491 1 198 3 293
47 - 47.499 8| 483 3 195 5 288
47.5-47.999 5 478 2 193 3 285
48 - 48.499 8| 470 3 190 5 280
48.5 - 48.999 8| 462 4 186 4 276
49 - 49.499 11 451 6 180 5 271
49.5 - 49.999 5 446 2 178 3 268
50 - 50.499 3| 443 0 178 3 265
50.5 - 50.999, 7 436 4 174 3 262
51-51.499 7 429 4 170 3 259
51.5-51.999 6 423 2 168 4 255
52-52.499 11 412 6 162 5 250
52.5 - 52.999 3| 409 1 161 2 248
53 - 53.499 5 404 3 158 2 246
53.5 - 53.999 8| 396 3 155 5 241
54 - 54.499 10] 386 6 149 4 237
54.5 - 54.999 6 380 3 146 3 234
55 -55.499 5 375 4 142 1 233
55.5 - 55.999 6 369 3 139 3 230
56 - 56.499 3| 366 2 137 1 229
56.5 - 56.999, 9 357 5 132 4 225
57-57.499 6 351 2 130 4 221
57.5-57.999 7 344 6 124 1 220
58 - 58.499 5 339 1 123 4 216
58.5 - 58.999 6 333 0 123 6| 210
59 - 59.499 7 326 1 122 6| 204
59.5 - 59.999 4 322 0 122 4 200
60 - 60.499 9 313 4 118 5 195
60.5 - 60.999 4 309 1 117 3 192
61-61.499 7 302 4 113 3 189
61.5-61.999 7 295 2 111 5 184]
62 - 62.499 10 285 4 107 6| 178
62.5 - 62.999 7 278 2 105 5 173
63 - 63.499 9 269 2 103 7 166
63.5 - 63.999 5 264 1 102 4 162
64 - 64.499 6) 258 2 100 4 158
64.5 - 64.999 6) 252 3 97, 3 155
65 - 65.499 3| 249 1 96 2 153
65.5 - 65.999 10] 239 4 92 6| 147
66 - 66.499 3| 236 0 92 3 144]
66.5 - 66.999 4 232 2 90, 2 142
67 - 67.499 4 228 0 90, 4 138
67.5-67.999 5 223 3 87 2 136
68 - 68.499 2 221 0 87 2 134
68.5 - 68.999 5 216 2 85| 3 131
69 - 69.499 3| 213 0 85 3 128
69.5 - 69.999 14 199 9 76 5 123
70 - 70.499 5 194 1 75 4 119
70.5 - 70.999, 2 192 2 73] 0 119
71-71.499 12 180 7 66 5 114
71.5-71.999 5 175 4 62 1 113
72 -72.499 10 165 3 59 7 106
72.5 - 72.999 5 160| 1 58| 4 102
73 -73.499 3| 157 2 56 1 101
73.5 - 73.999 3| 154 2 54 1 100
74 - 74.499 9 145 4 50 5 95
74.5 - 74.999 7 138 3 47 4 91
75 - 75.499 4 134 2 45 2 89
75.5 - 75.999 1 133 1 44 0 89
76 - 76.499 7 126 3 41 4 85
76.5 - 76.999, 3| 123 0 41 3 82
77 - 77.499 7 116 3 38| 4 78
77.5 - 77.999, 6) 110 2 36 4 74
78 - 78.499 8| 102 2 34 6| 68
78.5 - 78.999 5 97 1 33| 4 64
79 - 79.499 2 95 0 33| 2 62




79.5 - 79.999 4 91 2 31 2 60
80 - 80.499 5 86 2 29 3 57
80.5 - 80.999 5 81 3 26 2 55
81 -81.499 2 79 0 26 2 53
81.5-81.999 4 75 1 25 3 50
82 -82.499 7 68 1 24 6 44
82.5 - 82.999 4 64 2 22 2 42
83 - 83.499 7 57 1 21 6 36
83.5 - 83.999 2 55 0 21 2 34
84 - 84.499 2 53 0 21 2 32
84.5 - 84.999 6 47 2 19 4 28
85 - 85.499 3 44 0 19 3 25
85.5 - 85.999 5 39 2 17 3 22
86 - 86.499 4 35 2 15 2 20
86.5 - 86.999 1 34 0 15 1 19
87 - 87.499 4 30 3 12 1 18
87.5-87.999 2 28 1 11 1 17
88 - 88.499 3 25 1 10 2 15
88.5 - 88.999 5 20 2 8| 3 12
89 - 89.499 4 16 1 7 3 9
89.5 - 89.999 1 15 0 7 1 8
90 - 90.499 1 14 0 7 1 7
90.5 - 90.999 1 13 0 7 1 6
91 -91.499 0) 13 0 7 0 6
91.5-91.999 2 11 2 5 0 6
92 -92.499 1 10 0 5 1 5
92.5 - 92.999 2 8 2 3 0 5
93 - 93.499 1 7 0 3 1 4
93.5 - 93.999 0) 7 0 3 0 4
94 - 94.499 0) 7 0 3 0 4
94.5 - 94.999 0) 7 0 3 0 4
95 - 95.499 6 1 3 0) 3 1
95.5 - 95.999 1 0 0 0 1 0
96 - 96.499 0| 0 0 0 0 0
96.5 - 96.999 0| 0 0 0| 0 0
97 - 97.499 0| 0 0 0) 0 0
97.5-97.999 0) 0 0 0) 0 0
98 - 98.499 0) 0 0 0) 0 0
98.5 - 98.999 0) 0 0 0) 0 0
99 - 99.499 0) 0 0 0) 0 0
99.5 - 99.999 0) 0 0 0 0 0
100 0| 0 0 0| 0 0




